
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037633-2025 

Tender

SMG Board Effectiveness Review 2025

Science Museum Group

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-037633

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-055997 

Published 7 July 2025, 9:03am

Scope 

Description

The Group has the legal status of a non-departmental public body (and is recognised as an
exempt charity), operating within the public sector but at arm's length from its sponsor
department, the Department for Digital, Culture, Media and Sport.

Led by the Chair, and with consideration to the 'ALB Board Effectiveness Review' principles
as laid out by DCMS, it is now a timely moment for SMG to undertake a review of the Board's
effectiveness - including whether it has the right structure, processes, people and
performance to deliver against SMG's mission and strategic objectives.

Total value (estimated)

£20,000 excluding VAT

£24,000 including VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037633-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037633-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

1 September 2025 to 4 September 2025

4 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79212110 - Corporate governance rating services

79313000 - Performance review services

Submission 

Tender submission deadline

25 July 2025, 5:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Please submit your tender via the In-Tend portal at https://in-

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/sciencemuseumgroup/aspx/Home


Page 3 to 4

tendhost.co.uk/sciencemuseumgroup/aspx/Home by 25 July 2025.

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Science Museum Group

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDTR-3338-MNPG

The Science Museum

London

SW7 2DD

United Kingdom

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/sciencemuseumgroup/aspx/Home


Page 4 to 4

Email: procurement@sciencemuseum.ac.uk

Region: UKI33 - Kensington & Chelsea and Hammersmith & Fulham

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@sciencemuseum.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Science Museum Group


		2025-07-14T10:17:04+0100
	TCPDF




